TI DESIGNS
TIDA-00315
Item Qty Reference Part Description Manufacturer
Manufacturer
Part Number
Note
1 1 !PCB1 Printed Circuit Board Any TIDA-00315 Fitted
2 1 C1

Wurth Elektronik 7447471100 Fitted
41 1 LBL1
Thermal Transfer Printable Labels,
0.650" W x 0.200" H - 10,000 per
roll
Brady THT-14-423-10 Fitted
42 1 Q1
MOSFET, N-CH, 650 V, 15 A, TO-
220 FullPAK
Infineon Technologies AOT7S65 Fitted
43 2 Q2, Q4
MOSFET, N-CH, 60V, 0.36A, SOT-
23
NXP Semiconductor 2N7002P,215 Fitted
44 1 R1 RES, 20 k, 5%, 2 W, TH Vishay-Bccomponents PR02000202002JR500 Fitted
45 1 R2 RES, 28.7 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080528K7FKEA Fitted
46 1 R3 RES, 1.78 M, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW08051M78FKEA Fitted
47 3 R4, R5, R6 RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080510K0FKEA Fitted
48 2 R7, R10
RES, 2.00Meg ohm, 1%, 0.25W,
1206
Panasonic ERJ-8ENF2004V Fitted
49 1 R8 RES, 10 k, 5%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080510K0JNEA Fitted
50 1 R9 RES, 205, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW0805205RFKEA Fitted
51 1 R11 RES, 86.6 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080586K6FKEA Fitted
52 1 R12 RES, 18 k, 5%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080518K0JNEA Fitted
53 1 R13 RES, 750 k, 1%, 0.25 W, 1206 Vishay-Dale CRCW1206750KFKEA Fitted
54 1 R14 RES, 910 k, 0.5%, 0.1 W, 0805 Susumu Co Ltd RR1220P-914-D Fitted
55 1 R15 RES, 44.2 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080544K2FKEA Fitted
56 1 R16 RES, 91, 5%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080591R0JNEA Fitted
57 1 R17 RES, 36.5 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080536K5FKEA Fitted
58 1 R18 RES, 28.0 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080528K0FKEA Fitted
59 1 R19 RES, 0.3, 1%, 2 W, 2512
Stackpole Electronics
Inc
CSRN2512FKR300 Fitted
60 1 R20 RES, 10.2 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080510K2FKEA Fitted
61 1 R21 RES, 22.1 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080522K1FKEA Fitted
62 1 R22 RES, 1.58 k, 1%, 0.125 W, 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW08051K58FKEA Fitted
63 3 RF1, RF2, RF3 RES, 1.0, 5%, 1 W, TH TT Electronics/IRC SPP1UL1R00JLF Fitted
64 3 RV1, RV2, RV3
Varistor 250V RMS 10MM Radial,
TH